ensuring safety and comfort...
LED HANGING LIGHT - multi shape
24 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Item Code Power (Rated) Base Appearance CCT Dimensions (mm)
DLH7-4032-PRW/40 07w Round Pipe (White) 4000 K L:320 x W:40 x H:1000
DLH7-4032-PRB/40 07w Round Pipe (Black) 4000 K L:320 x W:40 x H:1000
DLH5-5032-PRW/40 05w Round Pipe (white) 4000 K L:505 x W:30-10 x H:1000
DLH5-5032-PRB/40 05w Round Pipe (Black) 4000 K L:505 x W:30-10 x H:1000
DLH15-8020-PRW/40 15w Round Pipe (white) 4000 K L:200 x W:80 x H:1000
DLH15-8020-PRB/40 15w Round Pipe (black) 4000 K L:200 x W:80 x H:1000
DLH15-200-PRW/30 15w Round Crystal PC 3000 K L:200 x W:200 x H:1000
DLH5-230-PDC/30 05w Round Dome (Clear glass) 3000 K L:70 x W:230 x H:1000
DLH5-230-PDS/40 05w Round Dome (Smoked Grey) 4000 K L:70 x W:230 x H:1000
DLFB6-27G95/30 06w Round  (Antic Brass) 3000 K L:95 x W:95 x H:1000
Voltage :: 85V~265V Lumen :: 80lm/w PF :: >0.6
:: 07w       :: 05w  :: 15w :: 15w              ::  5w  ::
APPLICATIONS :: offices, restaurants, hotels, display centre, public areas etc.
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768